
Day Date Opponent Level Place Time
Tuesday 15-Aug Fayetteville - Benefit Game Varsity Home 7:00 PM
Friday 25-Aug Stillwater, OK Varsity Home 7:00 PM
Friday 1-Sep Northside Varsity Away 7:00 PM
Friday 8-Sep Mountain Home Varsity Away 7:00 PM
Friday 15-Sep Siloam Springs Varsity Home 7:00 PM
Friday 22-Sep Van Buren Varsity Away 7:00 PM
Friday 29-Sep Greenbrier Varsity Home 7:00 PM
Friday 13-Oct Lake Hamilton Varsity Away 7:00 PM
Friday 20-Oct Russellville - Homecoming Varsity Home 7:00 PM
Friday 27-Oct Pulaski Academy Varsity Away 7:00 PM
Friday 3-Nov Little Rock Christian - Sr Night Varsity Home 7:00 PM

Day Date Opponent Level Place Time
Monday 11-Sep Alma JV Away 6:00 PM
Monday 18-Sep JV
Monday 25-Sep JV
Monday 9-Oct Van Buren JV Home 6:00 PM
Monday 16-Oct Poteau JV Home 7:00 PM
Monday 23-Oct Shiloh Christain JV Away 7:00 PM
Monday 30-Oct Fayetteville JV Away 6:00 PM

Day Date Opponent Level Place Time
Tuesday 15-Aug Fayetteville - Benefit Game 9th Home 5:30 PM
Thursday 31-Aug Farmington 9th Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 7-Sep Prairie Grove 9th Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 14-Sep Dardanelle 9th Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 21-Sep Van Buren 9th Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 28-Sep Sallisaw 9th Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 5-Oct Harrison 9th Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 12-Oct Siloam Springs 9th Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 19-Oct Pea Ridge 9th Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 26-Oct Shiloh Christian 9th Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 2-Nov Alma 9th Home 7:00 PM

Day Date Opponent Level Place Time
Monday 28-Aug Farmington 8th Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 5-Sep Prairie Grove 8th Away 5:30 PM
Monday 11-Sep Dardanelle 8th Home 5:30 PM
Monday 18-Sep Van Buren Butterfield 8th Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday 26-Sep Van Buren Northridge 8th Home 7:00 PM
Monday 2-Oct Harrison 8th Home 5:30 PM
Monday 9-Oct Siloam Springs 8th Away 5:30 PM
Monday 16-Oct Pea Ridge 8th Home 5:30 PM
Monday 23-Oct Shiloh 8th Away 5:30 PM
Monday 30-Oct Alma 8th Away 5:30 PM

Day Date Opponent Level Place Time
Thursday 31-Aug Farmington 7th Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 7-Sep Prairie Grove 7th Home 5:30 PM
Thursday 14-Sep Dardanelle 7th Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 21-Sep Van Buren Butterfield 7th Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 26-Sep Van Buren Northridge 7th Home 5:30 PM
Thursday 5-Oct Harrison 7th Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 12-Oct Siloam Springs 7th Home 5:30 PM
Thursday 19-Oct Pea Ridge 7th Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 26-Oct Shiloh Christian 7th Home 5:30 PM
Thursday 2-Nov Alma 7th Home 5:30 PM
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